

## Heart of Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.

## ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY DEPOSITS AND MEMBERSHIPS

	ACCT #	
I,	, agree to assign any and all deposits, m	nemberships
and capital patronage	earned from Heart of Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.	ı
to		
	orizeto take whatever ste	ps are
•	change the name on this account at Heart of Texas	
Electric Cooperative, Ir	c.	
	Signature	
	Social Security #	
<u>NOTARY</u>		
This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on the $\_\_\_$ day of $\_\_$	
by	·	
	DL#	
	Notary Public	
	CountyCommission Expires	
	,	
******	**************	*****
TT and	/ Marrow Electric Communities Inc.	
neart		
A CCI CAIA	AENT OF LITH ITV DEDOCITO AND MEMBERCH	IDC
ASSIGNI	<u>MENT OF UTILITY DEPOSITS AND MEMBERSH</u>	<u> 1PS</u>
	, accept the responsibility for the above	
Acct #	and will take steps necessary to effecti	vely change
this account into my na	me at Heart of Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.	
	Signature	
	Social Security #	
**DI		
**Please provide a c	olor copy of your Photo ID or Driver's License.	
<u>NOTARY</u>		
This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on the day of	
by	·	
	DL#	
	Notary PublicCommission Expires	
	CountyCOITHINSSION EXPIRES	